

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work - Construction
of Road From Darjia
chak tola Beidarbigha
to Long under MMHSY
(SC)

Name of Agency - Chandan
Kumar, At- Pasoria,
Sohaipur, Manpur,
Distt- Gaya

Agreement No. - 66/MMHSY/SC/SBD/0007

Date of commencement - 16.09.20

Date of completion - 15.09.21

Date of measurement - 22.2.22

(1) Construction of Bench
mark & Reference Pillars
- - etc

(i) Reference & Working
bench mark -

1.014 KM.

(ii) Reference Pillars/Burjies

- - etc

1.014 KM

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/112) Construction of Bench mark & reference pillars					
--- etc					
(1) Reference & works					
benchmark ---					
Qty in det MB					
Page No. (1) - 1.014 KM					
@ ₹ 3678.44 / KM --- ₹ 3730.00					
(1) Reference Pillar/Burial					
Qty in det MB					
Page No. (1) - 1.014 KM					
@ ₹ 1665.29 / KM --- ₹ 1689.00					

(2/27) Clearing & Grubbing					
road land --- etc					
Qty in det MB					
Page No. (2) - 0.710 Hect					
@ ₹ 52 998.20 / Hect --- ₹ 37629.00					
(3/27) E/W in excavation					
for structure --- etc					
Qty in det MB					
Page No. (2) - 87.35 m ³					
Page No. (4) - 77.44 m ³					
164.79 m ³					
Unmilled 164.77 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42 / m ³ --- ₹ 50324.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of Cost					
(1/12) Construction of Bench mark & reference pillars					
- - - etc					
(1) Reference & works					
benchmark - -					
Qty in det MB					
Page No. (1) - 1.014 KM					
@ ₹ 3678.44 / KM — ₹ 3730.00					
(ii) Reference Pillar/Burial					
Qty in det MB					
Page No. (1) - 1.014 KM					
@ ₹ 1665.29 / KM — ₹ 1689.00					

(2/3) Clearing & Grubbing					
road land - - etc					
Qty in det MB					
Page No. (2) - 0.710 Heet					
@ ₹ 52 998.20 / Heet — ₹ 37629.00					
(3/37) E/W in excavation					
for structure - - etc					
Qty in det MB					
Page No. (2) - 87.35 m ³					
Page No. (4) - 77.44 m ³					
164.79 m ³					
Unmilled 164.77 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42 / m ³ — ₹ 50324.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (9) - 36 Nos					
@ ₹ 117.78 / No. —					₹ 4240.00
(16/8) Construction of					
G.S. B. m ² —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (10) - 762.36 m ³					
@ ₹ 1592.77 / m ³ —					₹ 1214264.00
(17/9) Plv, layie, spread					
& compact of WBM					
G.S. —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (10) - 253.14 m ³					
@ ₹ 2106.47 / m ³ —					₹ 533232.00
(18/9) Layie cement concrete					
Pipe NP3 300 mm d —					
—					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (10) - 52.50 m					
Unithed - 50.00 m					
@ ₹ 719.50 / m —					₹ 35975.00
(19/9) Plv & Plv of type					
MM GSY Iron board —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (7) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 9172.46 / No. —					₹ 18345.00

